
From: 
To: 

Subject: Re: Itinerary Feb 7-21, 2019 
Date: Thu, 07 Feb 2019 12:37:45 +0000 

Great I will look into this. And get back to you 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Feb 7, 2019, at 7:30 AM, 

I found this flight 
<image! jpeg> 
Envoye de mon iPhone 

Le 7 %yr. 2019 a 13:14, 

> wrote: 

> a ecrit : 

Let me know what you want to do! Maybe you can find a late flight Saha back to Paris? You will have 
the hotel until Sunday so can stay all day there Saturday comfortably. 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: J
Date: February 7, 2019 at 7:07:22 AM EST
To: 
Subject: Re: Itinerary Feb 7-21, 2019 

id rather= leave kiev late sat so she is thre fo rival or not go at all 

On Thu, Feb 7, 2019 at 7:53 AM > wrote: 

Thurs. Feb. 7, 2019 LSJ 

2:00pm Appt w/Erika Kellerhals and Governor Bryan at Erika's Si? office t ,) 

Royal Palms Professional Building 9053 Estate Thomas Suite 101 St. Thomas, VI 0080 

Fri. Feb. 8, 2019 LSJ-PB 

Reminder=o depart Paris via AF3374 for Kiev. Stay at the Hyatt Regency Kiev. (Rec. Loc#CPVLHH) 
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5:00pm Depart LSJ 

TBD Arrive PB 

Sat. Feb. 9, 2019 PB 

4:40iniato depart Miami via AF99 for Paris (Rec. Loc#UFHHQF) 

6:04pm to arrive PB via UA#1538 (Rec. Loc#MLOOQU) 

(she will depart Geneva on UA957 at 9:15am arrive 12:25pm to Newark) 

6:04pm to arrive PB via UA#1538 (Rec. Loc#XQCAUW) 

Sun. Feb. 10, 2019 P8 

Reminde to depart Kiev at 9:45am via AF3375 to Paris arriving 12:10pm (Rec. Loc#CPVLHE) 

MIR 4:2 to arrive JFK via AZ604 

( )

She will stay in Apt 108 

Ca from the airport 

Mon. Feb. 11, 2019 PB 

1:30pm to depart via UA600 (Rec. Loc#XQCAUW) 

Tues. Feb. 12, 2019 PB-NY 

TBD Depart PB 

TBD Arrive NY 

Wed. Feb. 13, 2019 NY 

Thurs. Feb. 14, 2019 NY 

Fri. Feb. 15, 2019 NY 

Reminder: on holiday Feb. 15-22 
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Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday Feb. 15-19, back in the office Feb. 20 

Reminder: a sit in for me at 71st! 

Sat. Feb. 16, 2019 NY-LSJ 

2:30pm Depart NY 

TBD Arrive LSJ 

10:40am Fabrice Bourg and Nicola Papamiltiades to arrive JFK via AF#22 Great Bay Resort hotel 
stay, 2 rooms 2 nights. end 90937322 

7:35p o depart Newark via UA#971 

I=I8:45p to depart JFK via AZ605 

Carosa to pick her up at 5pm from apartment. 

Sun. Feb. 17, 2019 LSJ 

1:20p o depart CDG via AF6 for 'PK (Rec. Loc#UF1111Q10 

Mon. Feb. 18, 2019 LSJ 

3:15pin Fabrice and Nicolas to depart S7'7' via DL#307 (PHUSDZ) 

Tues. Feb. 19, 2019 LSJ 

Wed. Feb. 20, 2019 LSJ 

Thurs. Feb 21, 2019 

Reminder: Joscha Bach and family to move to San Francisco (Rec. Loc#UOVEMP) 

please note 
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The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation®gmail.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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